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Date: 01/09/24 Qualifying - Group 2 Started at; 10:00:47
Event: Q03 Laps: 5 Min
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 24.7C Starters: 10
Track: Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted at: 10:08 AM
Fastesst On  Behind Behind
Pos  No Name Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 10 Lockie DUGGAN / Davies Motorcycles Husqvarna TC 85 32393 3of 8
2 12 Austin ATTARD / Hammertime Husqvarna TC 85 32761  T7of 9 368 368
3 318 Chaz WILLIAMS / Grayhaus / Black Diamond Asphalt Gasgas MC 85 32868 20of 9 475 107
/ Ricondi / Road & Race / VP Race Fuels
4 27 Tahj EDWARDS KTM 85 SX 33.313 80of 9 920 445
5 249 Braxton LAYTON KTM 85 SX 33.568 50f 9 1.175 255
6 26 Jye FRENCH KTM 85 SX 33.775 50f 9 1.382 207
7 47 Theo AFEAKI/ CK Contracting Husqvarna TC 85 33985 3of 8 1.592 210
8 85 Jake STRANEY / Eagle Power Sports KTM 85 SX 34004 40of 9 1.611 019
9 T113 Oliver THISTLETON / Benny Ts / Fist / Fox / J&T KTM 85 SX 34309 4of 9 1.916 305
Group
10 110 Lawson SEAM/ Finetune Motorcycles Honda CRF 150 R 34418 3of 9 2.025 109

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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